
Transaction Details: LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 213800QAUUUP6I445N30 GB00B0SWJX34 MORGAN STANLEY & CO
INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Date Time Identity code of the financial
instrument Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the

transaction

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajCVpc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajCVpe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajCVpg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajCVpi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajCVpp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajCVpr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajCVpv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajCVpW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajCVpx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajCVpY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajCVqb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajCVqd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajCVqf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajCVqZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajCVri

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajCVrk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajCWDY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajCYae

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajCYaE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajCYaW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUXYTJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUXYTP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:00:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 7 TRQX E0QdHQLUXYTV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajCbgc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajCbgg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajCbgt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhVM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajCbhb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajCbhf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajCbht

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajCbhv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajCbhz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajCbhZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajCbi1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajCbi3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhVo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhVq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhVy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhW4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 1 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhW9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 14 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhWB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhWE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhVT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 11 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhVZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:01:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 7 TRQX E0QdHQLUXhWI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 210 XLON E0QdHQajCdfk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajCdfm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 110 XLON E0QdHQajCdfy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 118 TRQX E0QdHQLUXoZs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 116 TRQX E0QdHQLUXoZu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCdiH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajCdio

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCdiY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUXon9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajCdjI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCgbT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajCgbV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajCgau

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajCgb3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajCgbE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 175 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyW8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 78 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 14 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 15 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyWi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCgc1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyXB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajCgbz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 124 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyX8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCgcD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajCgcP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyXJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:04:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 33 TRQX E0QdHQLUXyXO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajCjyZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajCkDq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajCkDs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUYBmT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 135 TRQX E0QdHQLUYBmH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 51 XLON E0QdHQajCkE7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajCkEB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUYBml

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajCkEV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajCkFC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 138 XLON E0QdHQajCkTI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajCkTK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:06:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 102 TRQX E0QdHQLUYCV0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajClkm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajClko

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajClkq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 173 XLON E0QdHQajClky

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 141 TRQX E0QdHQLUYGuk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajClls

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial
instrument Total number of shares purchased Daily weighted average purchase

price of the shares (pence) Venue Highest price paid per share
(pence)

Lowest price paid per share
(pence)

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 GB00B0SWJX34 318,253 8,738.07 XLON 8,780.00 8,656.00

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 GB00B0SWJX34 24,998 8,713.79 TRQX 8,780.00 8,662.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 343,251 8,736.31 8,780.00 8,656.00



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajClm9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUYGvi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUYGvm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:07:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCln3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 130 TRQX E0QdHQLUYNUh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajCoFR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajCoyl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajCoyp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajCoyy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajCoz0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajCoz2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajCoz4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajCozA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajCozc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajCozC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajCoze

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajCozE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajCozg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajCozI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajCozK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajCozO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajCozQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajCozu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajCozV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajCozX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajCp00

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajCp02

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajCp06

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajCp08

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajCp0A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 14 TRQX E0QdHQLUYRpd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUYRpR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUYRpV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 9 TRQX E0QdHQLUYRpX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajCp0v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajCp19

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajCp1K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajCp1c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajCp1f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajCp1h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajCp1o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajCp1q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajCp1s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajCp1w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajCp1W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajCrWt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajCrWx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajCrX6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajCrXA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajCrXL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 19 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCrY5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajCrYD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajCrYN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 18 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajCrXc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajCrXj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajCrXU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 63 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 63 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:10:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 135 TRQX E0QdHQLUYZZV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajCtrn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 211 XLON E0QdHQajCtsH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:11:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 130 TRQX E0QdHQLUYi3V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 91 TRQX E0QdHQLUYl5Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajCvB6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajCvBA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajCvBE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajCvBG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajCvBL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajCvBN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajCvAi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajCvAk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUYnjo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajCvBS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajCvBU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajCvBW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:12:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajCvBY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajCxCg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajCxCi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajCxCI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajCxCm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUYu26

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUYu2C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUYu2G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUYu2M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajCxDI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajCxDK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajCxcI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajCxd3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajCxd5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajCxcg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajCxcp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 51 XLON E0QdHQajCxcz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajCxd1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajCxdT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:14:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 140 TRQX E0QdHQLUYwGd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajCyiI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajCyiT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 115 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzXN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajCyqj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajCyr0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajCyrH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajCyrN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzwc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 4 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzwj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzwS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzwY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajCyrp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzxn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajCyry

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajCysE



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajCysM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzxt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzxx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUYzy3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:15:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajCytK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZ9KF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajD1Hl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajD1Ia

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajD1IA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajD1Ic

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajD1IC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajD1IU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZ9KQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 10 TRQX E0QdHQLUZ9KS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 8 TRQX E0QdHQLUZ9KY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajD1cX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 102 XLON E0QdHQajD1cZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUZAAR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZAAT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajD1cm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 102 XLON E0QdHQajD1co

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajD1cx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajD1cz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajD1dJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajD1dS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUZAAb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZAAd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 26 TRQX E0QdHQLUZAAq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZAAs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 4 TRQX E0QdHQLUZAB2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:16:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajD1hK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajD4QH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 281 XLON E0QdHQajD4QL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 179 TRQX E0QdHQLUZKOx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajD4Qs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajD4Qu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajD4Qw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajD4R0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajD4R9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajD4RB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajD4S4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUZKQ2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUZKQ6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 30 TRQX E0QdHQLUZKQ8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:18:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 42 TRQX E0QdHQLUZKQG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajD5ca

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajD5cN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajD5cR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajD5cT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajD5cY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 50 TRQX E0QdHQLUZOH0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 50 TRQX E0QdHQLUZOH4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 8 TRQX E0QdHQLUZOH6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 50 TRQX E0QdHQLUZOHE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 11 TRQX E0QdHQLUZOHN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:19:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajD5f8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajD8Gd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajD8j4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajD8j6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajD8jC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajD8je

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajD8jE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajD8jg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajD8jG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajD8jM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajD8jO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajD8jS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajD8jU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 138 XLON E0QdHQajD8jW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUZYzK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 51 XLON E0QdHQajD8jy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajD8k3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajD8k6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajD8kE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajD8kI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajD8kN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajD8kP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajD8kW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUZYzS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:21:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUZYzZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 30 TRQX E0QdHQLUZbqE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajD9kg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 363 XLON E0QdHQajD9ki

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajD9l4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajD9lC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajD9lG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajD9lI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 138 TRQX E0QdHQLUZcgH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajD9lU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajD9lY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajD9lo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:22:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajD9ls

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:23:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUZhV3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:23:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajDAwd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:23:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajDAwf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:23:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDAwj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:23:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajDAwL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:23:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,780.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDAwZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:23:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 147 TRQX E0QdHQLUZjSf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajDC9c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajDC9k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajDC9m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajDC9r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajDCAF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZloI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZloO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUZloX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajDCSs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajDCSw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajDCSy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 67 TRQX E0QdHQLUZnT5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 104 TRQX E0QdHQLUZnTM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajDCUA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajDCUC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 209 XLON E0QdHQajDCUE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 202 XLON E0QdHQajDCUG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUZnTb



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUZnTd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 117 TRQX E0QdHQLUZnTf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:24:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 114 TRQX E0QdHQLUZnTh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:27:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 139 XLON E0QdHQajDHNX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 212 XLON E0QdHQajDHgb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 212 XLON E0QdHQajDHgm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 212 XLON E0QdHQajDHgq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajDHgu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 143 XLON E0QdHQajDHi6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 143 XLON E0QdHQajDHi8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDHij

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDHj2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 38 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3sF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 13 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3sK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDHkb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajDHkS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 7 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3si

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3so

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajDHks

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 41 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3sx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 17 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3t1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajDHl8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajDHma

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajDHmc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajDHme

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajDHmi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajDHmk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 79 XLON E0QdHQajDHmm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 111 XLON E0QdHQajDHmq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajDHms

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajDHmu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDHmz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajDHn4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 67 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3vN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajDHnL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajDHnQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajDHnS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 67 TRQX E0QdHQLUa3vW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajDHpz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 51 XLON E0QdHQajDHq1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 101 TRQX E0QdHQLUa4Bt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 84 TRQX E0QdHQLUa4CO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:28:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 41 TRQX E0QdHQLUa4CQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajDNLa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajDNLg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDNLU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDNLY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUaOc3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 137 XLON E0QdHQajDNLN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 87 TRQX E0QdHQLUaOcG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 10 TRQX E0QdHQLUaOdr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajDNa0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajDNa2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajDNZm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajDNZs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDNZu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajDNZy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUaPXg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:32:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUaPXi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 110 XLON E0QdHQajDOtn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajDOtp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 290 XLON E0QdHQajDOsq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 164 TRQX E0QdHQLUaUiU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 110 XLON E0QdHQajDOu4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajDOu8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 169 XLON E0QdHQajDOut

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajDOw9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:33:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUaUmc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajDSJr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajDSJt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajDSMf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajDSMn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajDSMp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajDSMt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajDSMv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajDSN0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajDSN2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 56 XLON E0QdHQajDSNa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajDSND

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajDSNR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajDSPZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajDSQu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajDSR9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajDSRL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajDSRQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajDSRS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajDSRy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDSSa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajDSST

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajDSSV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:36:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajDSSs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:37:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUamo9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:37:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 99 TRQX E0QdHQLUamoB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajDVub

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVud

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajDVul

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVun

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajDVut

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVuv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajDVv2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVv4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajDVvB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajDVvd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajDVvE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVvG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajDVvI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajDVvK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajDVvn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVvp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajDVvQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVvS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajDVvU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajDVvW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajDVw0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajDVw4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajDVw6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajDVwE



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajDVwG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajDVwN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajDVwP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajDVwR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUawli

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 2 TRQX E0QdHQLUawll

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 92 TRQX E0QdHQLUawln

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUawlu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajDVxM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:39:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajDVxY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:41:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajDXAC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:41:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajDXAS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:41:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 44 TRQX E0QdHQLUb3GG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:41:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUb3GI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:41:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 129 TRQX E0QdHQLUb3G6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:41:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDXAb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:41:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDXCG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:42:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajDXjm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:42:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajDXjs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:42:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajDXjz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:42:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajDXk1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajDYnl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajDYnr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajDYnt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajDYo0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajDYo2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajDYoC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUbAe3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUbAe7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUbAe9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUbAeG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:43:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUbAeO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:44:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 146 XLON E0QdHQajDaDt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:44:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajDaE2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:44:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajDaE4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:44:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUbG7f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:44:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 1 TRQX E0QdHQLUbG7k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajDcOH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajDcOJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajDcOL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 161 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMDC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajDcPD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajDcPG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDcPK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajDcPM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajDcPO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMDO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajDcQj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajDcQo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajDcQU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajDcQw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMHS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMHZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajDcRl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajDcRq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDcRv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 68 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMIG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMII

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 68 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMIN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMHj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 53 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMHo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajDcS5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajDcS7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajDcSC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMIb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 24 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMIg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMIV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:45:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUbMIZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDgcB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDgcG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajDgcI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDgcM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDgco

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajDgcO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDgcS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajDgcU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDgdG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:48:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDgfJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:50:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajDhXh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:50:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajDhXm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:50:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 131 XLON E0QdHQajDhx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDiYa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajDiYN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajDiYU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 199 XLON E0QdHQajDiYY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 18 TRQX E0QdHQLUbktb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 113 TRQX E0QdHQLUbktZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 199 XLON E0QdHQajDiaO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDiaQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajDiaq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:51:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajDioL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:52:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDiws

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:52:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 143 XLON E0QdHQajDiwu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:52:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDiww

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:52:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajDix0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:52:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajDixC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:52:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajDixE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:52:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 99 TRQX E0QdHQLUbn4p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDkAE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 101 TRQX E0QdHQLUbtjx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 403 XLON E0QdHQajDkph

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajDkpj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajDkpq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 126 TRQX E0QdHQLUbuLW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUbuMs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDksu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDkt0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajDkt2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajDktD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUbuN6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:53:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUbuN8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDlk4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDlk6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajDlkI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxJd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajDlku

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajDll1



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxK2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxK7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 2 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 4 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxKU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajDllg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajDlli

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajDllm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajDllq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 248 XLON E0QdHQajDllW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajDllY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 47 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxLa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxLB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 2 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxLD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxLK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxLR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:54:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUbxLW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajDp6i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajDp6k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajDp6o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajDp6s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajDp6x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajDp6Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUc8WI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajDp89

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajDp8B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajDp8D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 40 TRQX E0QdHQLUc8XM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajDp9S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 68 TRQX E0QdHQLUc8YG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 08:57:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajDpHL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajDuYF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajDujL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajDujP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajDujR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajDujT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDurF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDurJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 40 TRQX E0QdHQLUcOYv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDure

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDurg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDurv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDus2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDus7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDusC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDusE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 40 TRQX E0QdHQLUcOZ5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 40 TRQX E0QdHQLUcOZA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDuse

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajDusg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajDusq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajDuss

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:00:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajDuvC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajDwqI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajDwqK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajDwqM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajDxTf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajDxTp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajDxTr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajDxU2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaEv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 25 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaEz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajDxUc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajDxUr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajDxUV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajDxUx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajDxUX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajDxV2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajDxV4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajDxV6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajDxVE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajDxVO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 11 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 44 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaF4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 25 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaF6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaFC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajDxW0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajDxW3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajDxW5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajDxW9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajDxWC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajDxWE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajDxWM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajDxWO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajDxWR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajDxWT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaGM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 3 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaGR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajDxWi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaGj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaGn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaGu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:02:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUcaGZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:07:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 183 XLON E0QdHQajE3Xh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:07:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajE3Xj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:07:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajE3ge

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:08:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 35 TRQX E0QdHQLUd1lP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:08:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajE5Lz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:08:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajE5M1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajE5Y5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 248 XLON E0QdHQajE645

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajE649

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajE64B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajE64k



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajE64m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajE64N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajE64o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajE64q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajE64S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajE64u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajE64Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajE65e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajE65g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajE65i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajE65p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajE65P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 36 TRQX E0QdHQLUd50b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 67 TRQX E0QdHQLUd50L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 67 TRQX E0QdHQLUd50U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 13 TRQX E0QdHQLUd50Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajE64z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajE651

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajE65C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE66A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd50m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE66F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajE66P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 26 TRQX E0QdHQLUd50t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUd50x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajE66k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE66s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE672

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE67C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajE67d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE67I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE67O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE67S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajE67U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajE67Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUd517

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:09:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUd51X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajEAuQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 67 TRQX E0QdHQLUdOvH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 10 TRQX E0QdHQLUdOvJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 17 TRQX E0QdHQLUdOvL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajEBdj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajEBdl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajEBe0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajEBeD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRdC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 13 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRdE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRdI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRdP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajEBea

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajEBee

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajEBeg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEBem

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajEBf0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEBf2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 68 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRda

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 68 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRdf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 68 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRdk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 43 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRdq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajEBeF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajEBeJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajEBfD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajEBfc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajEBfj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajEBfl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEBfq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajEBfw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajEBfy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajEBg8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajEBgD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUdRec

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUdReE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 11 TRQX E0QdHQLUdReg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUdReL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUdReQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:14:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 58 TRQX E0QdHQLUdReV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:19:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajEFua

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:19:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajEFuY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:19:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 75 TRQX E0QdHQLUdj3b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:19:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 18 TRQX E0QdHQLUdj3d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:19:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajEG0m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:19:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajEG0o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:19:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUdjY2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajEGgX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajEGh7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUdnEV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajEGoJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajEGoo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajEGoO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajEGoU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUdnzQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 29 TRQX E0QdHQLUdnzZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajEGp8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajEGra

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEGrc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajEGrh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajEGrS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajEGrt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEGrX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUdoF7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUdoFG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUdoFM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEGsK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEGsM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajEGuv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEGuz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEGv9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajEGxW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajEGxY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUdoUq



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 32 TRQX E0QdHQLUdoUs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajEH95

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUdpCH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEH9y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajEHAX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEHDk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajEHDn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:20:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajEHDp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajEIxN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajEIxT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIxj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIxu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajEIy1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEIy4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEIy9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajEIyO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajEIyU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIyo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIz0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEIz8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajEIzA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajEIzC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIze

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajEIzE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIzJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajEIzk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIzO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajEIzW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajEJ0h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 139 XLON E0QdHQajEJ0V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 78 TRQX E0QdHQLUdw0o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 78 TRQX E0QdHQLUdw0x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajEJ0z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajEJ11

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajEJ16

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 78 TRQX E0QdHQLUdw12

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 53 TRQX E0QdHQLUdw17

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajEJ1J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajEJ1L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajEJ1N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajEJ1u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajEJ2O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajEJ2m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:22:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajEJ3c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajEMhV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEMhX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajEMlL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 7 TRQX E0QdHQLUeCAI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUeCAK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 10 TRQX E0QdHQLUeCAM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 42 TRQX E0QdHQLUeCAO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUeCAQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajEMuz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 32 TRQX E0QdHQLUeD4p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 5 TRQX E0QdHQLUeD4r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUeD4t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 8 TRQX E0QdHQLUeD4v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajEN1b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 11 TRQX E0QdHQLUeDof

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 10 TRQX E0QdHQLUeDoh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 14 TRQX E0QdHQLUeDoj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:26:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 25 TRQX E0QdHQLUeDol

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajEN6T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 53 TRQX E0QdHQLUeE9S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajEN6u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajEN6y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 53 TRQX E0QdHQLUeEA5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 20 TRQX E0QdHQLUeEA7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajEN78

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 53 TRQX E0QdHQLUeEAC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajEN7H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajEN7P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajEN7U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 53 TRQX E0QdHQLUeEAJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 53 TRQX E0QdHQLUeEAO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajEN7c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:27:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 22 TRQX E0QdHQLUeEAU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:28:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajEOkj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:28:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajEOkr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajEOsL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajEOw2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajEOwF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajEOwH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajEOwc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajEOwU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 33 TRQX E0QdHQLUeO7X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:29:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 140 TRQX E0QdHQLUeOM7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajEPkn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajEPku

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 487 XLON E0QdHQajEPk8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajEPkC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajEPkJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 313 XLON E0QdHQajEPkL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 73 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP0a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 73 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP0l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 73 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP0p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 103 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP0r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,664.00 133 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP0Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajEPlg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajEPln

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajEPlv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEPly

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajEPm6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajEPm8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajEPmC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP59

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 30 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP5b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP5I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP5P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 31 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP5R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:30:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,662.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUeP5W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajERU8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajERUR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajERcF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajERcH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajERcJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajERcN



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajERiM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:31:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,656.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajERl2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZqI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZqK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZqp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZqr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZr3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZr5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZra

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZrE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZrl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEZrN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZrP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZrr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEZrt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZrW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZrx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEZrY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZs3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZs8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZsb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEZsB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajEZsd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZsD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZsi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajEZsK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEZso

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajEZsP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajEZsR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajEZsV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajEZsZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajEZt3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajEZtA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajEZtG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 205 XLON E0QdHQajEZtI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZtP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZtk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajEZtp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajEZtZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajEZur

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajEZuw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUew2m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajEZvE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUew2y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajEZvT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajEZw5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajEZw8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 41 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajEZvi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajEZvq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajEZvY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 33 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 44 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEZwF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajEZwV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEZwX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 1 TRQX E0QdHQLUew3x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajEZwm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajEZwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 5 TRQX E0QdHQLUew4K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajEZx8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 46 TRQX E0QdHQLUew4V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUew4Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajEZxc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajEZxZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajEf5C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajEf5E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajEf5G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajEfMy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajEfhw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajEfhy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfj0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfjc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfjG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfjn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfjQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfjw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfk0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajEfk8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajEfkC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajEfkF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajEfrR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:44:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajEfrT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajEgYT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajEgYb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajEgYZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajEgZb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajEgZh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajEgZL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLmb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLmh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLmP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 31 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLmT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLmV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajEga1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEga3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajEgZx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajEgZz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLmm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 51 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLmq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajEgab

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:45:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUfLne

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:49:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajElE6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:49:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajElE8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:49:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajElEb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:49:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajElEd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:49:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajElET

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:49:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajElEu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUffRH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 79 TRQX E0QdHQLUffT9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUffTB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElpj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElpZ



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 47 TRQX E0QdHQLUfg4D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElpy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElq6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUfg4L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 26 TRQX E0QdHQLUfg4N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUfg4P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUfg4X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElqS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElqd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElqn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElr5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajElrB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajElrD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajElrF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElrJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElrP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 110 XLON E0QdHQajElra

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajElrg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajElrm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajElro

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajElrs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajElrW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajElrY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 118 XLON E0QdHQajEls0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajEls3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajEls5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:50:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajEls9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:53:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajEozP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:53:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajEozV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:53:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajEozX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:53:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajEp0J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 15 TRQX E0QdHQLUfwj5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajEqfp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajEqg0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajEqg2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajEqgC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 111 XLON E0QdHQajEqgE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxqq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxqy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 22 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxr3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 35 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxr8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 13 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxrD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 44 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxrJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 13 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxrL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,698.00 52 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxrR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajEqgm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajEqgt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajEqgv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajEqh8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajEqhA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajEqhb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajEqhd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajEqhG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajEqhh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajEqhj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajEqhn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEqhO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajEqhs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajEqhS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajEqhu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajEqhU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajEqhy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajEqhZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxrk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxro

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxrt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxrz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxs4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxs9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxsG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxsM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 36 TRQX E0QdHQLUfxsQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 09:55:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 184 XLON E0QdHQajEqin

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajEv8G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 162 TRQX E0QdHQLUgE44

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 134 TRQX E0QdHQLUgE4C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 28 TRQX E0QdHQLUgEGV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajEvKt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajEvL2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajEvL4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajEvLH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajEvLU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 61 TRQX E0QdHQLUgELz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 61 TRQX E0QdHQLUgEM4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 61 TRQX E0QdHQLUgEMF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:00:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 43 TRQX E0QdHQLUgEMK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajEx7a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajEx7I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUgKHm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajEx7g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajEx7l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajEx7p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUgKHy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUgKI7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUgKIE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 36 TRQX E0QdHQLUgKIJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajEx8k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajEx8r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajEx8Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 62 TRQX E0QdHQLUgKIn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:01:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajEx9b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajEzpc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajEzpe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajEzpg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUgWLe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 118 XLON E0QdHQajEztg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 118 XLON E0QdHQajEzvF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajEzvH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 118 XLON E0QdHQajEzvN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 67 TRQX E0QdHQLUgWgb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajEzvo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajEzvr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajEzw7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajF00t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajF00V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajF0qG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 400 XLON E0QdHQajF0qK



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajF0q4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 383 XLON E0QdHQajF0q8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 228 XLON E0QdHQajF0pu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 36 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 81 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 9 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZC1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZC6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZC8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 39 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZCS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:05:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 129 TRQX E0QdHQLUgZBu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:10:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 134 XLON E0QdHQajF6i1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajF79F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajF7Cb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajF7CZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajF7Cr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajF7DK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajF7Da

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajF7Dc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajF7De

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajF7EA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:11:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajF7EC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajF8F3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajF8Q4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajF8od

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajF8of

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 367 XLON E0QdHQajF8oh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajF8om

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajF8oo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajF8ou

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 125 TRQX E0QdHQLUh0xc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:12:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajF8rb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajF9Pg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajF9Pp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajF9Pt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajF9Px

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajF9Pz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajF9Qa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajF9QD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajF9Qe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajF9Qj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajF9QJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajF9QO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajF9QQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,672.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajF9QV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajF9Rr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajF9S3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajF9SA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajF9SE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajF9SG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajF9SK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajF9SM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUh315

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUh31H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUh31L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 1 TRQX E0QdHQLUh31N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 20 TRQX E0QdHQLUh31h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUh31U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:13:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,668.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUh31Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajFD0m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajFD26

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUhE5p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 2 TRQX E0QdHQLUhE5s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajFD2O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFD2Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajFD2S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:16:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajFD4Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:18:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajFEUj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:18:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 79 XLON E0QdHQajFEUZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:18:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajFEd1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:18:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,666.00 476 XLON E0QdHQajFEd3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:19:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,670.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajFFQK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:20:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajFG2K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFGfb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajFGfQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajFGfV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFGga

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajFGgi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTVh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajFGfe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFGfg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajFGfl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajFGfq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajFGfu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajFGfy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajFGgv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFGh0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFGh5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFGhB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajFGhG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajFGhJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajFGhL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajFGhQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTVn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTVt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTW1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTW6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,676.00 50 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTWD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajFGhl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajFGi1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajFGi7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTWd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTWj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTWo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 42 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTWs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 69 TRQX E0QdHQLUhTWY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajFGiM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:21:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,674.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajFGiR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 180 XLON E0QdHQajFMab

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 180 XLON E0QdHQajFMaf



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajFMap

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 180 XLON E0QdHQajFMaS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajFMbE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajFMbI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajFMgl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajFMgv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 73 TRQX E0QdHQLUhrQu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajFMh9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFMhE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajFMhJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajFMi3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:27:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajFMiC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:28:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajFNU4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:28:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,690.00 59 TRQX E0QdHQLUhueD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:28:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUhvvu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajFPHb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajFPHf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajFPHj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajFPHn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajFPHq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajFPHt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajFPHU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 81 TRQX E0QdHQLUi1bf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 81 TRQX E0QdHQLUi1bp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 81 TRQX E0QdHQLUi1bw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 81 TRQX E0QdHQLUi1c0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 61 TRQX E0QdHQLUi1c6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajFPOY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:30:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajFPQ9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajFRXc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 1,188 XLON E0QdHQajFRXe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajFRYl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUi9Yb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajFRZb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 64 TRQX E0QdHQLUi9ck

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajFRa9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:32:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajFRaz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajFUTm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajFUTo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajFUTq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 25 TRQX E0QdHQLUiN0I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajFUal

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajFUan

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUiNPY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajFUeP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:36:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajFUeR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:37:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajFVAi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:37:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajFVAk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:37:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajFVAm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajFVad

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajFVaf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajFVaj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 242 XLON E0QdHQajFVaK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajFVaO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajFVar

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajFVat

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajFVaX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajFVaZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajFVb1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajFVb3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajFVb8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRid

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRir

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRiy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRj0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRj4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRjA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRjF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 32 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRjJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajFVe2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajFVe4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajFVea

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFVeW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajFVeq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:38:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 30 TRQX E0QdHQLUiRwO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:40:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajFXHF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:40:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,678.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajFXHL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:40:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFXdd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:40:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFXdh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:40:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajFXdj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:40:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUiZwP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFYgn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFYgr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFYgv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFYgZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 84 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 84 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 31 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 68 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFYh1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajFYha

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajFYhd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFYhE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajFYhg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajFYhi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajFYhI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajFYhL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajFYhN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajFYhp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajFYhP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajFYhR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajFYht

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFYhw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajFYhW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajFYi0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFYi2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 50 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 18 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 66 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 18 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 84 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 24 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUiesz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 24 TRQX E0QdHQLUiet1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUiet6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUiet8



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 1 TRQX E0QdHQLUietA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 29 TRQX E0QdHQLUietC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 24 TRQX E0QdHQLUietH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 60 TRQX E0QdHQLUietK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUietM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 9 TRQX E0QdHQLUietR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajFYi8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajFYiK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajFYiT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajFYiY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 19 TRQX E0QdHQLUietb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUietd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 37 TRQX E0QdHQLUietf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUietl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 37 TRQX E0QdHQLUieto

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 27 TRQX E0QdHQLUietq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 16 TRQX E0QdHQLUietv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,682.00 18 TRQX E0QdHQLUietX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:42:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,680.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajFaKQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajFeTG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajFeTK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 380 XLON E0QdHQajFeTM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajFeTO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 56 TRQX E0QdHQLUj1Y4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 49 TRQX E0QdHQLUj1Y6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 218 TRQX E0QdHQLUj1Y8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 74 TRQX E0QdHQLUj1YA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajFeU0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajFeU2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajFeU4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajFeU6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajFeUK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajFeUM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajFepe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajFepE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajFepG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFepI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajFepL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajFepN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajFepR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajFepT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajFepV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajFepq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 155 XLON E0QdHQajFeqp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajFequ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:48:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajFesz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:50:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajFgTJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:50:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajFgUa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:51:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 199 XLON E0QdHQajFhLs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:51:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajFhLu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:51:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajFhMz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:51:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 54 TRQX E0QdHQLUjDLn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:51:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajFhO1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:51:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajFhO6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:51:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,686.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajFhOA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:53:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajFid6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:53:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajFid8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajFjmx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajFjmz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajFjn3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajFjnA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajFjnC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajFjnE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajFjnG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajFjnk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajFjno

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajFjnO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajFjnq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajFjnQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajFjns

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajFjnS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajFjnu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajFjnU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajFjo1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 20 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 8 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 23 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 6 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 5 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 3 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNwT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNx7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 65 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNxC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNxF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNxK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 55 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNxP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 10 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNxR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,688.00 29 TRQX E0QdHQLUjNxZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 169 XLON E0QdHQajFjpC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajFjpI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajFjpQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajFjpS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:54:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,684.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajFjpi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajFmwi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajFmwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFmwr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFmwy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajFmx7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 86 TRQX E0QdHQLUjZIm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 86 TRQX E0QdHQLUjZIr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUjZIt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 40 TRQX E0QdHQLUjZIy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 46 TRQX E0QdHQLUjZJ7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 1 TRQX E0QdHQLUjZJ9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:59:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajFoB2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:59:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 378 XLON E0QdHQajFoB4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:59:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajFoBI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:59:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajFoBP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:59:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 71 TRQX E0QdHQLUjdm8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 10:59:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,696.00 255 TRQX E0QdHQLUjdmA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajFpqE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajFpqa



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajFpqh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajFpqj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajFpqs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajFpqw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajFpqy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjDh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajFpr7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjDs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjDx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjE5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 57 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjEC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,694.00 22 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjEH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajFprh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajFprj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajFprl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajFprt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajFprv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajFprx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajFprz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajFpsE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 19 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjEe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 37 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjEi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 37 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjEm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajFpua

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 127 XLON E0QdHQajFpuL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajFpuP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajFpuU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:00:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 70 TRQX E0QdHQLUjjI9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:06:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,692.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajFuSN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:09:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajFx3g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:09:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajFx3u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:09:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajFx3w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:09:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajFx3Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:09:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajFx4B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:09:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajFx4H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:09:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajFx4J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajFxVi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajFxVq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajFxVs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajFxah

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajFxaj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajFxal

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 45 TRQX E0QdHQLUkCru

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:10:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,700.00 12 TRQX E0QdHQLUkCrw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:11:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajFyw3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFzNd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajFzNf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajFzNh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzNI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzNN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajFzNT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzNv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajFzNW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajFzNY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzO3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzO9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzOb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajFzOD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzOg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajFzOG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajFzOI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzOM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajFzOn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajFzOq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzOQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajFzOs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzOV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzOx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzP2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzPB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzPe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzPG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzPi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajFzPK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajFzPn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajFzPN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajFzPp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajFzPP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajFzPr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajFzPt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzPT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzPx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzPZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzQ1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzQ5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzQ9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzQD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzQH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajFzQN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajFzQS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajFzQb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajFzQl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajFzQn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajFzQr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajFzQV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajFzQw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajFzQX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajFzQy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:12:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,708.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajFzR2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajG3bA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 1,255 XLON E0QdHQajG3bC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 105 TRQX E0QdHQLUkb1o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajG3cC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 139 XLON E0QdHQajG3cE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajG3cG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajG3cl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajG3d7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajG3dC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajG3dE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajG3dS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:18:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajG3dp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 25 TRQX E0QdHQLUkoMA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 28 TRQX E0QdHQLUkokH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 260 XLON E0QdHQajG6m5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajG6md

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 157 XLON E0QdHQajG6mW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajG6mh



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 157 XLON E0QdHQajG6mp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajG6mt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 157 XLON E0QdHQajG6mx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajG6n4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 251 XLON E0QdHQajG6rq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 114 XLON E0QdHQajG6ru

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajG6rw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 437 XLON E0QdHQajG6ry

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajG6s2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 367 XLON E0QdHQajG6s4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajG6sf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:23:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajG6sY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 243 XLON E0QdHQajG8yn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 243 XLON E0QdHQajG8zf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajG8zh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajG8zp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 243 XLON E0QdHQajG8zQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 137 XLON E0QdHQajG8zr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 243 XLON E0QdHQajG8zV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajG90e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajG90u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 165 XLON E0QdHQajG90y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajG913

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 165 XLON E0QdHQajG915

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajG91H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:27:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajG91Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:33:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 265 XLON E0QdHQajGC3L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:33:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 265 XLON E0QdHQajGC3P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:33:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 102 XLON E0QdHQajGC3R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:33:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 235 XLON E0QdHQajGC3V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:33:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajGC3X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:33:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajGC3Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 343 XLON E0QdHQajGEwd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 435 XLON E0QdHQajGEwf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajGEws

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 198 XLON E0QdHQajGEwu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajGEwZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGEx1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajGEx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGEx8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 193 TRQX E0QdHQLUlUhQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajGExC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajGExO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 123 XLON E0QdHQajGExT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajGExV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:37:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,702.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajGExZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:41:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajGHRP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:41:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajGHRv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:41:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,706.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajGHS5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajGIOb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajGIOd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGIOf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGIOX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajGIOZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajGIOz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGIP1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:42:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGIP3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajGJ7r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajGJ7w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 227 XLON E0QdHQajGJ80

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajGJ84

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajGJ86

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 172 XLON E0QdHQajGJ8L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGJ8O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:43:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,710.00 227 XLON E0QdHQajGJ8Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:45:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajGKHp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:45:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGKHr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:47:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGMPT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGMwd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 136 XLON E0QdHQajGMwg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajGMwi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 136 XLON E0QdHQajGMwI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajGMwm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajGMwo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajGMws

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajGMwS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajGMwu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajGMwV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajGMwX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajGMx3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajGMxa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajGMxc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajGMxg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 136 XLON E0QdHQajGMxI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajGMxk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajGMxo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGMxO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajGMxQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajGMxU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajGMxY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajGMz0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajGMz2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGMzc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajGMze

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajGMzL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajGMzU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajGMzh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:48:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajGMzj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:49:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 221 XLON E0QdHQajGNIs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:49:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 221 XLON E0QdHQajGNJ5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:49:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGNJE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:50:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajGOCe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:50:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajGOCg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:50:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajGOCi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:50:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 21 TRQX E0QdHQLUm4Ja

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajGPWA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajGPWC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajGPWF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajGPWS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPWc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajGPWe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajGPWq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajGPWz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPX1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajGPXa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajGPXB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajGPXD



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGPXg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGPXG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajGPXj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajGPXU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPXW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPXY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajGPXs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajGPY0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPY2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGPYF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 214 XLON E0QdHQajGPYL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPYN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajGPYm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajGPYo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPYq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 234 XLON E0QdHQajGPYx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGPZ0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPZ2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajGPZ4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajGPZ6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajGPZC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajGPZO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajGPZb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPZd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajGPZo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGPZx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajGPa5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGPa7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajGPaS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:52:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajGPaU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:56:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 270 XLON E0QdHQajGS0y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:56:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGS14

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:56:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajGS1A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:56:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajGS1D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:56:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajGS1F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:56:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajGS1J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajGSyb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 781 XLON E0QdHQajGSyf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajGT0f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajGT0h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajGT0l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajGT0n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajGT0r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajGT0t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajGT0x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajGT0z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajGT13

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajGT15

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 11:59:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajGT19

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:02:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajGV96

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:02:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 594 XLON E0QdHQajGV98

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:04:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajGXSv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:04:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajGXSx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajGXax

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajGXbQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajGXdU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajGXdW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajGXdY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajGXg9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajGXgg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajGXgO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajGXgp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajGXgs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajGXgu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajGXgz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGXhB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajGXhD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajGXhe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGXhF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGXhg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGXho

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajGXhP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajGXhU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGXhY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajGXi0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGXi2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajGXi4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGXi6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:05:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajGXkW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajGZSn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajGZSp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGZSr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajGZSt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajGZUt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajGZUv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGZUx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajGZe4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajGZe6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajGZe8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajGZuW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 156 XLON E0QdHQajGZwi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 156 XLON E0QdHQajGZwu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajGZww

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 156 XLON E0QdHQajGZx2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGZx4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajGZyI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajGa2M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajGa39

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajGa3M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:08:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajGa3e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc5l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajGc5n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc69

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc6z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc73

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajGc79

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajGc7Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajGc7c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 189 XLON E0QdHQajGc7g



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajGc7i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajGc7k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajGc7t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajGc7v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajGc85

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajGc8C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajGc8E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajGc8M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajGc8O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajGc8f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 189 XLON E0QdHQajGc8h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajGc8y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGc93

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajGc95

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGc97

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGc9a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajGc9B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajGc9D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajGc9e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajGc9I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc9M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajGc9O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajGc9Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGc9V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:11:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajGc9Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:15:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajGffA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:15:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajGffF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:15:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 306 XLON E0QdHQajGffH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:18:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajGhxn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:19:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajGihu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:19:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajGiiA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:19:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajGiiO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:19:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajGiib

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:19:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajGiiQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:19:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajGiiS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 249 XLON E0QdHQajGiyg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajGiyi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 249 XLON E0QdHQajGiyO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGiz3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGiz5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGiz9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajGizE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajGiza

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:20:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajGizc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 201 XLON E0QdHQajGkkl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 131 XLON E0QdHQajGkkp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 201 XLON E0QdHQajGkkx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 131 XLON E0QdHQajGkkz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGkl7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajGkmW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajGkma

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajGkmc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 157 XLON E0QdHQajGknD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGknI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajGknc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajGkne

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:23:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajGkni

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 169 XLON E0QdHQajGlwg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajGlwk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGlwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajGlwz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajGlx1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajGlxF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajGly1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajGly3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajGly5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajGly9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajGlyl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:25:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajGlyn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajGnMd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajGnMf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajGnMk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajGnMm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajGnMP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajGnMW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajGnMx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajGnMY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajGnNE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajGnNK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajGnNM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajGnNS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajGnNU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajGnNs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajGnO1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajGnO8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajGnOE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajGnOG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGnOK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 123 XLON E0QdHQajGnOM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajGnOO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajGnOQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 123 XLON E0QdHQajGnOU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajGnOa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 123 XLON E0QdHQajGnOc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajGnOj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:27:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajGnP0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajGrMb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajGrMd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajGrMQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajGrMU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajGrMt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajGrMv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajGrNC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajGrNY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajGrNh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:32:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGrNn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajGt7O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 138 XLON E0QdHQajGt7Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGt7S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajGt7U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajGtJl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajGtJn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajGtJp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 211 XLON E0QdHQajGtJt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajGtJv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 210 XLON E0QdHQajGtJx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajGtK1



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajGtK3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajGtKI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajGtKv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajGtKz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 139 XLON E0QdHQajGtL1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajGtL3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajGtL7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajGtL9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajGtLB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajGtLF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajGtLH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajGtLc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajGtLl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:34:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGtLO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:37:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajGvqm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:37:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajGvqq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:37:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajGvr1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 316 XLON E0QdHQajGwtv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 675 XLON E0QdHQajGwtx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 316 XLON E0QdHQajGwu1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 675 XLON E0QdHQajGwu3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 316 XLON E0QdHQajGwuI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 284 XLON E0QdHQajGwuK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajGwur

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajGwv1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajGwv3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajGwvh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,716.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajGwvx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajGwwm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajGwwo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajGwwU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajGwwv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:39:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,714.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajGwxC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:44:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 204 XLON E0QdHQajH0Pc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:44:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajH0Pe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:44:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 204 XLON E0QdHQajH0Pk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:44:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajH0Pm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:44:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 204 XLON E0QdHQajH0PU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:44:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 204 XLON E0QdHQajH0Q5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:44:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajH0QG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:47:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajH1sn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:47:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajH20Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:47:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajH20S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:47:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajH23b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:48:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajH2Bp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajH37b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajH37F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajH37h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajH37H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajH37j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajH37l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajH37n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajH37p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajH37V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajH37X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajH37Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajH385

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajH387

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajH389

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajH38B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajH3Df

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:49:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajH3Dl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajH3XR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajH3iP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 131 XLON E0QdHQajH3nQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajH3zO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 247 XLON E0QdHQajH3zz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajH409

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajH40B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 111 XLON E0QdHQajH40D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajH40F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajH40M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajH40Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,738.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajH40Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajH40q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajH415

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajH41a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajH41f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajH41G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 131 XLON E0QdHQajH41M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajH41O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajH41S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajH41W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajH41m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajH41r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 79 XLON E0QdHQajH41t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajH41x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajH42d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajH42i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajH42X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 110 XLON E0QdHQajH44S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajH46D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajH46b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:50:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajH46h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajH7Ec

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajH7Ee

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajH7EU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajH7EW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:55:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajH7F2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:57:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajH8e9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajH99p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajH99v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 194 XLON E0QdHQajH9A3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajH9A5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 194 XLON E0QdHQajH9Bn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 194 XLON E0QdHQajH9C8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajH9CT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajH9CV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajH9Dn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajH9Dw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajH9E0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajH9E2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajH9EL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajH9Cx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajH9D3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajH9D5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajH9DA



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajH9DC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajH9Dd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajH9Df

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajH9Dk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajH9DN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajH9DT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 126 TRQX E0QdHQLUpHhj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajH9Ec

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajH9Ee

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajH9Eo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 282 XLON E0QdHQajH9Eq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajH9EW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 12:58:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajH9EY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajHD8b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajHD8F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHD8l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajHD8N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHD8P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajHD8Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajHD8y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajHD90

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajHDB7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajHDBM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:03:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 355 XLON E0QdHQajHDBO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:04:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 9 TRQX E0QdHQLUpctl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:04:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 51 TRQX E0QdHQLUpctn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:06:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 22 TRQX E0QdHQLUpiGN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:06:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 18 TRQX E0QdHQLUpiGP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:06:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 90 TRQX E0QdHQLUpiGR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 228 XLON E0QdHQajHG2s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHG2y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajHG3A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajHG3C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajHG3H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHG3L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHG3Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajHG3V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajHG3c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajHG3e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHG3j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajHG3r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHG3w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 158 XLON E0QdHQajHG41

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajHG46

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajHG9u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHG9z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajHGAA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHGAC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajHGB7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajHGB9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHGBD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajHGBb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHGBj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajHGBY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:08:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajHGBo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 243 XLON E0QdHQajHMhm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHMhp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajHMhs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 270 XLON E0QdHQajHMhw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 275 XLON E0QdHQajHMi0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajHMi2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 275 XLON E0QdHQajHMi7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHMi9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 275 XLON E0QdHQajHMiD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHMiF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajHMiJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 220 XLON E0QdHQajHMj0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 102 XLON E0QdHQajHN2D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:18:33 GB00B0SWJX34 8,720.00 275 XLON E0QdHQajHN2F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajHNXM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajHNXO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHNXQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajHNXS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHNXU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHNY6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajHNY8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajHNYA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajHNYq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHNYs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHNYu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajHNYw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajHNab

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHNat

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajHNav

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajHNaX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHNaZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajHNbN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHNbP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHNbR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajHNbm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:19:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHNbo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHOLF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajHOLH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajHOLJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajHOLL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajHOLN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHOLP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajHOLR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:20:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajHOM1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:21:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajHOto

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:21:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajHOtq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:21:18 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajHOts

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:22:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 109 XLON E0QdHQajHPUE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajHQ1Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajHQ22

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajHQ24

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajHQ26

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajHQ28

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2e



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHQ2Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ30

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajHQ32

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajHQ34

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajHQ3Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajHQ43

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajHQ45

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajHQ49

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajHQ4z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHQ53

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajHQ55

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 146 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajHQ5Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ60

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajHQ62

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ69

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajHQ6B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajHQ6L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajHQ6P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHQ6e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 143 XLON E0QdHQajHQ6p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:23:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 265 XLON E0QdHQajHQ6r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:28:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajHTPO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 290 XLON E0QdHQajHVAX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 290 XLON E0QdHQajHVBY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajHVLr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 248 XLON E0QdHQajHVLv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 198 XLON E0QdHQajHVM0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajHVOa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajHVOc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajHVOM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajHVOW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajHVOY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,718.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajHVQj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 156 XLON E0QdHQajHVZh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHVZo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajHVdb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajHVgc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajHVi3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajHVmR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajHVnh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajHVrg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:30:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajHVua

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:32:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,712.00 158 XLON E0QdHQajHYgs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 231 XLON E0QdHQajHdJA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 231 XLON E0QdHQajHdJE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajHdJG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajHdJc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHdJo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHdJP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHdJq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 206 XLON E0QdHQajHdJV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:35:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajHdJX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajHf97

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 214 XLON E0QdHQajHfBa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHfBB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHfBe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 214 XLON E0QdHQajHfBG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajHfBI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 214 XLON E0QdHQajHfBN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHfBR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajHfBT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfTB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfTe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfTF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajHfTH



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfTl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfTR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajHfTT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfTz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfU7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHfUK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajHfUN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHfUP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHfUy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:37:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajHfV2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:38:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajHgIp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:38:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 137 XLON E0QdHQajHgIr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:38:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 201 XLON E0QdHQajHgPa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:39:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajHh6T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:39:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHh6V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:39:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajHh6f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:39:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajHh6k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:39:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 9 TRQX E0QdHQLUrtQj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:39:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 5 TRQX E0QdHQLUrtQl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:39:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 75 TRQX E0QdHQLUrtuE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajHhig

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajHhj3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHhj5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 155 XLON E0QdHQajHhjC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajHhp1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHhp4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajHhp9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajHi1Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajHi1z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajHi4g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajHi4n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHiZg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHiZk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHiZq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHiZs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajHiZu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajHiZw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHije

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajHijg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHiks

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHikZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHil4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajHil8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHila

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHilA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajHilc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHile

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajHilF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajHili

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajHilI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajHilK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHilS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHilX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 218 XLON E0QdHQajHily

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 294 XLON E0QdHQajHim2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHim4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHim9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHimb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 537 XLON E0QdHQajHimB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHimg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHimV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajHimX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 110 XLON E0QdHQajHimv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajHinG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajHinN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajHina

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajHine

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajHinp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHio3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHio7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHiob

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHioB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHiof

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajHioG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHioj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 777 XLON E0QdHQajHiol

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajHioM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajHioO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHioS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:40:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajHioX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajHmrF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajHmrH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajHmsa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajHmsW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajHn41

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajHn4V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHn4X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn4t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn50

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajHn52

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn5A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn5K

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn5Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn5U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn5g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHn5m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajHn5o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHn5q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn5v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajHn64

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHn66

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajHn68

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajHn6N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajHn6X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:45:17 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajHn6j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:46:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajHoAR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:46:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajHoAW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajHosk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajHosy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajHot2



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajHp9w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajHp9y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajHpAE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajHpAR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajHpDf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 51 XLON E0QdHQajHpE9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajHpED

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHpEO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajHpER

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajHpEd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHpEf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajHpEh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajHpEv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:47:35 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHpEx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajHpqD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 132 XLON E0QdHQajHpqK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajHpqQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHpqV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajHprc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajHpre

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajHq1z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHq2i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajHq2n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHq2p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajHq2Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajHq2u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajHq3b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajHq3g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHq3H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajHq3J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajHq3l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHq3S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajHq3p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajHq3r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajHq42

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajHq5C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHq5G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 169 XLON E0QdHQajHq4l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 134 XLON E0QdHQajHq4q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHq5L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajHq5Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHq5S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:48:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajHq5d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajHrx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajHrxQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajHrxa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajHrxY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:49:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajHs0S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:49:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajHs1v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:49:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajHs2F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 220 XLON E0QdHQajHsF9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 220 XLON E0QdHQajHsFc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 220 XLON E0QdHQajHsFD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajHsFF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajHsFv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 220 XLON E0QdHQajHsFY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 192 XLON E0QdHQajHsG8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajHsGA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajHsGF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:50:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 138 XLON E0QdHQajHsGL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajHtGz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 184 XLON E0QdHQajHtc5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 180 XLON E0QdHQajHtcA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajHtcC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHtce

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajHtcE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajHtch

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajHtck

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 184 XLON E0QdHQajHtcL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajHtcm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajHtcq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajHtcs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajHtcu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajHtcX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajHtdg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajHtdm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHtdo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 146 XLON E0QdHQajHtd2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajHtdw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajHtdy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajHte8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajHteE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajHtef

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajHteJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajHteL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajHteT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:51:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajHteY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:54:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 180 XLON E0QdHQajHwlz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:54:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajHwsE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:55:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajHxVS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:55:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajHyGv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:55:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajHyH2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:55:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajHyH5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:55:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajHyH7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:55:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajHyH9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajHyN8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajHyNC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHywg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajHywi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHywT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajHywV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHyx0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajHyx2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajHyxa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajHyxA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajHyxF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajHyxH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHyxL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajHyxN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHyxR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajHyxT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajHyxY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajHyxe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajHyxg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajHyxi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHyxm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHyxr



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajHyxv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajHyxx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajHyy1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajHyy3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajHyy5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajHyya

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHyyA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajHyyC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHyye

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajHyyE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajHyyi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHyyI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajHyyK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajHyym

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHyyO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHyyS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajHyyU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 13:56:48 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajHyyY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 235 XLON E0QdHQajI32d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajI32h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 235 XLON E0QdHQajI32n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajI32p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajI32r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajI32t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 235 XLON E0QdHQajI336

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajI338

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 139 XLON E0QdHQajI33a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajI33A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajI33c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajI33C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajI33e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajI33g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajI33J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajI33m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajI33o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajI33v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajI33x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajI346

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajI348

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajI34A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajI34E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajI34G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajI34I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajI34M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajI34O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajI34f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajI34i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajI34k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajI34m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajI34q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajI36a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 138 XLON E0QdHQajI36C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajI36G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajI36O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajI36l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajI36n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajI385

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajI389

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:00:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajI38I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:03:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajI7qb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajI94l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajI955

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajI957

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajI95G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajI95k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajI95L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajI95O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajI95q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajI95Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajI95u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajI96R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajI96T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajI96V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajI96X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajI96Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajI96v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajI96x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajI96z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajI971

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajI975

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajI977

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:04:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajI97D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:05:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajIA9B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:05:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajIA9F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:05:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajIA9N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:06:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajIBE5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:06:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajIBXJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajIBzh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajIBzO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajIBzq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajIBzT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC0H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC0Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC0m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC14

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC18

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajIC1d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIC1f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIC1j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajIC1m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC1N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIC1o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC1t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC1T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajIC1v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIC1Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC1z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 56 XLON E0QdHQajIC23

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajIC28

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 56 XLON E0QdHQajIC2A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajIC2b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC2I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajIC2P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajIC2T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIC2V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:07:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 79 XLON E0QdHQajIC2X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:08:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajIDxw



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:08:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajIDyB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:08:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajIDyj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:08:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 190 XLON E0QdHQajIDyn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:08:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajIDyp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:10:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajIGOs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:10:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajIGOu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:10:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajIGfb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajIHHq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIHHv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajIHHx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajIHHz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajIHI1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajIHI3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajIHI5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajIHI7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajIHIT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:27 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 260 XLON E0QdHQajIHWd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:11:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajIHfK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajII6J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajII9f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajIICo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajIIDa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIIDQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajIIDY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajIID1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajIID6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 130 XLON E0QdHQajIIEb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajIIEd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajIIEf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 173 XLON E0QdHQajIIEF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIIEK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajIIET

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIIEV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajIIDp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajIIDy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajIIE3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 173 XLON E0QdHQajIIEp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 127 XLON E0QdHQajIIEu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajIIEz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 127 XLON E0QdHQajIIF1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIIFC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajIIFG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 136 XLON E0QdHQajIIFg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajIKIK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajIKIo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIKIv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajIKJ0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajIKJ3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajIKJ5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajIKJC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajIKJE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajIKJK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajIKJM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajIKJR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajIKJU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 137 XLON E0QdHQajIKLr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajIKM9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:14:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajIKMQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:15:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajILRt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:15:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajILS3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:15:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajILSE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajIMkB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajIMkk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIMkq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajIMlT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 272 XLON E0QdHQajIMt6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajIMtH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajIMtN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajIMtm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 56 XLON E0QdHQajIMto

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajIMu1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajIMu3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajIMu5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajIMu7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajIMuG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajIMuI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 230 XLON E0QdHQajIMuc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:21 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajIMvX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajIMw2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajIMwx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajIMx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajIMx8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajIMwd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajIMwI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajIMwj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajIMwR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajIMxH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajIMxL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajIMxN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIMxU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:16:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajIMyP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajIPtH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 216 XLON E0QdHQajIPtJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajIQEf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajIQEh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajIQEW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajIQEY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajIQF3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:19:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajIQFJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIQXi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajIQXm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIQXo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajIQXq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIQXv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajIQXx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIQY3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajIQY5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIQYC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajIQYi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajIQYL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajIQYN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIQYV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajIR6D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 163 XLON E0QdHQajIR61

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 574 XLON E0QdHQajIR63

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajIR7B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajIR7D



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajIR7k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajIR7p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajIR7t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajIR8d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIR8i

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajIR8k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajIR8m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajIR8o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIR8w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:20:36 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajIRAX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajISUr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 694 XLON E0QdHQajISUA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajISUy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajISV1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajISXk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajISXm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajISXP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajISXq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajISXU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajISXx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 193 XLON E0QdHQajISXz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:21:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajISYA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:22:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajITOz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:22:32 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajITP1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajIVNj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajIVNo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajIVNO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajIVNw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajIVNW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajIVNz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajIVO1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajIVOc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajIVQa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIVQn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajIVQp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajIVQu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajIVQw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajIVR0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIVRa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIVRe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 51 XLON E0QdHQajIVTg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajIVTi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajIVTk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajIVTS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajIVTU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajIVTY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajIX91

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajIX99

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajIX9C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajIX9F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIX9h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 142 XLON E0QdHQajIX9H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajIX9R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajIX9T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIX9u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIX9w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajIXA1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajIXA8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajIXAF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajIXAH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajIXAJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajIXAP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIXAS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajIXAV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajIXAX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajIXAw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajIXB8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajIXBA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajIXBM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIXBT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajIXBf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 134 XLON E0QdHQajIXBm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajIXBo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajIXBq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:26:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajIXBw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajIaAr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajIaAv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajIaAx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajIaB1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajIaB3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajIaBE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajIaBG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIaBP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:28:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 134 XLON E0QdHQajIaBj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:29:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajIbTd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:29:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajIbTG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:29:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajIbTh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:29:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajIbTo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:29:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajIbTs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:29:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajIbTw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:29:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajIbTy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 86 XLON E0QdHQajIbgv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajIbgy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajIbh0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 218 XLON E0QdHQajIcBq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 193 XLON E0QdHQajIcBs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 218 XLON E0QdHQajIcC0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 193 XLON E0QdHQajIcC2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajIcC4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajIcC6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajIcCe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajIcCG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 202 XLON E0QdHQajIcCI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajIcCK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajIcCn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajIcCp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajIcCQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 275 XLON E0QdHQajIcCr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajIcCV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajIcCw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajIcD3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajIcDZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajIcE8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 158 XLON E0QdHQajIcEb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIcEf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajIcEh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajIcEH



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIcEo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIcEr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajIcEv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajIcEV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajIcEx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:30:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajIcEX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:33:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 265 XLON E0QdHQajIi26

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:33:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 123 XLON E0QdHQajIi2A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:33:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 200 XLON E0QdHQajIi2d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:33:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajIi2f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:33:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 146 XLON E0QdHQajIi2h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:33:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajIi2W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 241 XLON E0QdHQajIiRs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 200 XLON E0QdHQajIiRS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajIiRu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 240 XLON E0QdHQajIiRw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 276 XLON E0QdHQajIiRW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajIiS0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 155 XLON E0QdHQajIiSj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajIiSl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 146 XLON E0QdHQajIiSn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 165 XLON E0QdHQajIiSr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIiTC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIiTM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 165 XLON E0QdHQajIiak

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,742.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajIiau

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajIiba

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIibh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIibs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajIibS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajIibu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:34:16 GB00B0SWJX34 8,740.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajIiby

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 189 XLON E0QdHQajIlA3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 189 XLON E0QdHQajIlA9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajIlAB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajIlAd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajIlAf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 189 XLON E0QdHQajIlAH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajIlAj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajIlAJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajIlAo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajIlAP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajIlAq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,734.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajIlAZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 172 XLON E0QdHQajIlBP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajIlBV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajIlC5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 172 XLON E0QdHQajIlDn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 172 XLON E0QdHQajIlDr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajIlDx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajIlEA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:35:51 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajIlEC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 279 XLON E0QdHQajIqJk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajIqJu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIqK0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 223 XLON E0QdHQajIqK2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 155 XLON E0QdHQajIqK4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 279 XLON E0QdHQajIqK8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,732.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajIqKA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajIqL0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 56 XLON E0QdHQajIqL2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajIqL6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 156 XLON E0QdHQajIqLa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajIqLA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIqLH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 177 XLON E0QdHQajIqLK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajIqLM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,730.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajIqLR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 173 XLON E0QdHQajIqM3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 173 XLON E0QdHQajIqM9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 107 XLON E0QdHQajIqMb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajIqMB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajIqMI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajIqMj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajIqMl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajIqMM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajIqMn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajIqMQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajIqMW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajIqMZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:39:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,728.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajIqN1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 165 XLON E0QdHQajItkF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajItkH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajItkL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajIto2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajIto4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajIto6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajItoo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajItoq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajItp0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajItpC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajItpE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajItpG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajItpI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajItoE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 134 XLON E0QdHQajItoH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajItoJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajItoN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajItoS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,726.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajItoU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajItpn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajItpp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajItpt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajItpv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajItpW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajItpY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajItq0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajItq2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajItq4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajItqQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajItqS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajItqY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:41:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajItql

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 124 XLON E0QdHQajIze2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 229 XLON E0QdHQajIze4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajIzea

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajIzeB



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajIzec

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajIzeD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajIzeF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 272 XLON E0QdHQajIzeH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajIzeL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajIzeN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,724.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajIzeP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:47:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,722.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajIzfc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJ39b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajJ39d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajJ39P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajJ39R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajJ39X

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJ39Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJ39l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajJ39p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajJ39v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajJ39x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajJ3A1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajJ3A3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajJ3A5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJ3Aa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajJ3Aj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJ3AK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajJ3AS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajJ3AU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajJ3AW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajJ3AY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajJ3B4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajJ3B6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJ3B8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajJ3BA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajJ3BG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajJ3BI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajJ3BP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajJ3BR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajJ3BT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajJ3BV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:49:45 GB00B0SWJX34 8,736.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajJ3Bs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajJ4L1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajJ4L3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajJ4L5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajJ5Oa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajJ5Oc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajJ5OR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajJ5OT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajJ5OW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:51:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJ5OY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajJ6SS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajJ6SU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJ6hW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:11 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajJ6hh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajJ7GR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJ7GV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajJ7Gz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajJ7H7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJ7HB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJ7HD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJ7HF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJ7HL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajJ7HS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:52:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 257 XLON E0QdHQajJ7XR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:53:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajJ8F8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:53:24 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJ8FA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:54:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajJ9Ax

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:54:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJ9Az

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:55:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJA6E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:55:29 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajJA6g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJBh1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 198 XLON E0QdHQajJBh5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajJBhE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajJBhM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajJBhg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 198 XLON E0QdHQajJBhi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJBhq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 126 XLON E0QdHQajJBhs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajJBhw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJBhy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajJBi0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajJBi2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 198 XLON E0QdHQajJBi9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajJBiB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajJBiG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 198 XLON E0QdHQajJBiI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJBiK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJBiM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajJBic

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJBie

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajJBii

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajJBik

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBim

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBiq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBis

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJBiU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajJBiz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBj1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBj6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBj8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajJBjC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBjE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBjg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBji

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBjI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBjK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBjm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajJBjo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajJBjO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJBjQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBjt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajJBjv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBjW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajJBjY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajJBjz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajJBk1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajJBk5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajJBk7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJBkB



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 198 XLON E0QdHQajJBkd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajJBkD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajJBkF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajJBkH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBki

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 159 XLON E0QdHQajJBkJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJBkN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajJBkP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJBkR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJBkV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajJBkX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajJBkZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJBkk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajJBlC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajJBpw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajJBq2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajJBq4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajJBq8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajJBqU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:57:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajJBqa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:58:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajJD37

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:58:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajJD3e

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:58:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 1,270 XLON E0QdHQajJD3g

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:58:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajJD3k

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:58:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajJD3o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:58:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 932 XLON E0QdHQajJD3q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 14:58:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 171 XLON E0QdHQajJD3Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:06:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJLca

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:07:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajJMBv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:07:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 253 XLON E0QdHQajJMBx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:07:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajJMC3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:07:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajJMCC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:07:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajJMCE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:07:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajJN2q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajJNBc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJNBg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajJNC3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJNCf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajJNCG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 155 XLON E0QdHQajJNCl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJNCn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajJNCO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajJNCs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 177 XLON E0QdHQajJNCX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJNCz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajJNCZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajJND6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJND8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajJNDH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJNDK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 147 XLON E0QdHQajJNDM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajJNDO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajJNDd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajJNDf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJNDq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajJNDs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajJNDT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajJNDu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajJNDw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajJNDY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajJNML

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:08:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajJNMN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajJOKM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajJOKO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajJOay

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajJOb0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJOb2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajJOb4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJOb6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:30 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJOb8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajJObo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJObq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJObs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJOcG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajJOcI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJOcK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajJOcM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJOcO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJOj7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:09:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 74 XLON E0QdHQajJOj9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJQWA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajJQWC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:44 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajJQWR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajJQhc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajJQhz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajJQib

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajJQiB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajJQiD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJQif

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajJQiF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajJQih

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajJQiL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajJQim

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajJQiq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajJQiQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajJQis

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajJQiS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajJQiU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajJQiw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJQiZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJQj4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajJQj6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 152 XLON E0QdHQajJQja

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 152 XLON E0QdHQajJQjg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajJQjk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajJQj9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajJQjB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJQjG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajJQjK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJQka

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajJQkc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajJQke

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajJQkg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:10:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,768.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajJQkY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajJR22

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 152 XLON E0QdHQajJR24

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJR2h



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajJR2I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajJR2M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajJR2O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajJR2s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajJR2S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajJR2u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajJR38

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajJR3P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajJR9b

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajJR9d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajJR9M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajJR9O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajJR9S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 128 XLON E0QdHQajJR9W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajJR9Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:11:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 168 XLON E0QdHQajJRtb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:13:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajJTYH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:13:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJTYJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:13:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajJTYL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:13:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajJTal

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:13:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajJTcd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajJU3q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJU3s

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJU3u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJU3w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajJUL0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 134 XLON E0QdHQajJUL2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUL4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajJUL6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajJUL8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJULE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajJULG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 138 XLON E0QdHQajJULI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajJULj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajJULK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 56 XLON E0QdHQajJULl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajJULQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajJULW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajJULY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajJULz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJUM7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUMJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUMS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUMW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUMh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUMq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJUMw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajJUMz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJUN1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUN6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUNe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUNG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUNi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJUNL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJUNN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUNo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJUNP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUNs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajJUNw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJUNW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJUNy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajJUO0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:14:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajJUO2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajJWds

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajJWdu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajJWdw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajJWdy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajJWnj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajJWnl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJWnQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajJWnT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJWnW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:16:49 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJWoO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajJXAb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajJXAj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:14 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 137 XLON E0QdHQajJXEE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 277 XLON E0QdHQajJXEm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 277 XLON E0QdHQajJXEt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajJXEv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajJXFA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 274 XLON E0QdHQajJXFF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJXFk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 274 XLON E0QdHQajJXFL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajJXFQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 212 XLON E0QdHQajJXFS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:17:15 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJXGl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 51 XLON E0QdHQajJYyv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJYyy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajJYz1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJYz3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJYz7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJYzE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJYzc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajJYzJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJYzr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajJYzU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajJYzW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJYzY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJZ02

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJZ07

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 187 XLON E0QdHQajJZ0E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:18:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJZ0J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajJbKl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJbKt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajJbst

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajJbsv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajJbtG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajJbtJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajJbtN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajJbtP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajJc6d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 164 XLON E0QdHQajJc6h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJc6n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajJc6O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajJc6p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 122 XLON E0QdHQajJc6r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajJc6S



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajJc6t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajJc6x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJc70

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajJc7a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 231 XLON E0QdHQajJc7f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajJc7R

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 161 XLON E0QdHQajJc7W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajJc72

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajJc8h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajJc8j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajJc8l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajJc8n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajJc8A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajJc8J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 186 XLON E0QdHQajJc8O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajJc8U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajJc8y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJc90

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJc99

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajJc9B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajJc9D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJc9f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajJc9h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajJc9l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 154 XLON E0QdHQajJc9M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJc9n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJc9Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJc9r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajJc9S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajJc9U

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 137 XLON E0QdHQajJc9v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJc9x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJc9Z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajJcA2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajJcA6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajJcA8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajJcAb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajJcAf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajJcAG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajJcAh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajJcAK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajJcAM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajJcAO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajJcAS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajJcAl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajJcAn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajJcAp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajJcAx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJcAz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajJcB3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 127 XLON E0QdHQajJcB5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajJcB7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajJcBf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajJcBH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajJcBJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJcBN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajJcBP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajJcBR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajJcBo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajJcBs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajJcC7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajJcCC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajJcCE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:21:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 149 XLON E0QdHQajJcCL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajJhRH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajJhRe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJhRg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajJhRN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJhRT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajJhS0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajJhS2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajJhSD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajJhSe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajJhSg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajJhSG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajJhSk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJhSq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajJhSQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajJhSW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajJhSs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajJhSu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajJhSw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajJhT4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:27:26 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajJhT9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:29:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajJjoD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:29:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajJjoF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:29:47 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajJjoH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 148 XLON E0QdHQajJktq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajJktu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajJktw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJku8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajJkub

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajJkui

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajJkuk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJkuK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajJkuN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJkuo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJkuP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajJkuq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajJkuT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajJkuV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajJkuX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajJkuZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJkv7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 111 XLON E0QdHQajJkv9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajJkvB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajJkvc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajJkvF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajJkvH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJkvM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajJkvo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajJkvP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajJkvq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajJkvR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajJkvs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajJkvT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajJkvV



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajJkvx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 116 XLON E0QdHQajJkw1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajJkw3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJkwE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 153 XLON E0QdHQajJkwP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajJkwe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajJkwy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajJkxe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 152 XLON E0QdHQajJkxE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajJkxI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajJkxN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:30:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJkxR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnun

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnvL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:09 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajJnvT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajJnwd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajJnwf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajJnwN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajJnwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajJnwv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajJnwV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajJnwx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJnx6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajJnxa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJnxD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJnxe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJnxg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajJnxG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJnxi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajJnxI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJnxO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajJnxR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnxv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJnxY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJny3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnyB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnyF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnyK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnyT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnyX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnyd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnys

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajJnz9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:33:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 419 XLON E0QdHQajJnzB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:35:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 85 XLON E0QdHQajJqQH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajJr09

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajJrGr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajJrGw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajJrH2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 351 XLON E0QdHQajJrH4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajJrH6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 351 XLON E0QdHQajJrHC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajJrHE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJrHI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:36:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 270 XLON E0QdHQajJrHc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajJsoM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajJsom

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 448 XLON E0QdHQajJsos

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajJsoy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 428 XLON E0QdHQajJsp0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 263 XLON E0QdHQajJsp2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:38:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 202 XLON E0QdHQajJsp9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajJtmd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJtmk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 275 XLON E0QdHQajJtmQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 184 XLON E0QdHQajJtmS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJtmv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajJtn1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajJtn3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:39:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,770.00 34 XLON E0QdHQajJtnM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 259 XLON E0QdHQajJvaH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 695 XLON E0QdHQajJvaJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajJvab

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 250 XLON E0QdHQajJvan

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajJvaq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 241 XLON E0QdHQajJvas

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajJvaV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 250 XLON E0QdHQajJvaZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajJvbA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajJvbD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 259 XLON E0QdHQajJvbc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJvbH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajJvbj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 170 XLON E0QdHQajJvbm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJvbM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 61 XLON E0QdHQajJvbo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajJvbs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 231 XLON E0QdHQajJvbS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJvbU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 28 XLON E0QdHQajJvbv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 206 XLON E0QdHQajJvby

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajJvc0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajJvc4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajJvc9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 152 XLON E0QdHQajJvdC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajJvdc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajJvdp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajJvea

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajJveY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 152 XLON E0QdHQajJvep

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 177 XLON E0QdHQajJvfb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajJvfk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 90 XLON E0QdHQajJvfq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJvfv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajJvfW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajJvfx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajJvfZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJvg5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajJvg7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJvgB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajJvgD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJvgH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajJvgJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 138 XLON E0QdHQajJvgN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajJvgP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajJvgR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajJvf5



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 37 XLON E0QdHQajJvf7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajJvf9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,766.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajJvfD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 169 XLON E0QdHQajJvga

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJvgc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajJvgh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 125 XLON E0QdHQajJvgj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajJvgl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 113 XLON E0QdHQajJvgv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:41:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajJvgY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 211 XLON E0QdHQajK0uf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajK0ul

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajK0uq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajK0uu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajK0ux

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajK0v1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajK0v3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajK0v5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 211 XLON E0QdHQajK0vE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 77 XLON E0QdHQajK0vG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajK0vt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 211 XLON E0QdHQajK0vT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajK0w4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:47:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 36 XLON E0QdHQajK0wC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajK24m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 55 XLON E0QdHQajK24w

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajK25B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajK25D

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajK265

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajK26A

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajK26J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:39 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajK26N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajK26m

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajK27v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 46 XLON E0QdHQajK27x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajK28r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajK283

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajK28C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajK28d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajK28E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajK28f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajK28h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajK28I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajK28M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajK28O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajK28S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajK295

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajK29c

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajK29C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajK29f

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajK29F

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajK29h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 146 XLON E0QdHQajK29H

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajK29l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajK29L

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajK29p

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajK29Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajK29r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajK29W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajK29Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajK2A1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajK2A3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajK2A5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajK2AB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajK2AH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajK2AL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 174 XLON E0QdHQajK2AR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 7 XLON E0QdHQajK2AV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajK2Ar

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajK2At

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajK2Aw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 162 XLON E0QdHQajK2Ay

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajK2B5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajK2Bc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajK2BG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajK2BJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajK2BL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajK2BV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajK2Bh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajK2Bm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajK2Bv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajK2C1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 178 XLON E0QdHQajK2C6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:48:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 167 XLON E0QdHQajK2CC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 156 XLON E0QdHQajKBEi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajKBEt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajKBEy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajKBF3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKBF5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajKBFb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 94 XLON E0QdHQajKBFB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKBFd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajKBFD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 32 XLON E0QdHQajKBFF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKBFj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 156 XLON E0QdHQajKBFO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:55:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKBFX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKDgg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajKDgk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajKDgo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajKDgq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKDgU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajKDgv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajKDgW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajKDgx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajKDh8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajKDhA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajKDhH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 67 XLON E0QdHQajKDhJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajKDhL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajKDhP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajKDhR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajKDhU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajKDhY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajKDhs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:34 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajKDhu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKE4l



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:46 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKE4u

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 506 XLON E0QdHQajKEJ9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajKEJB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 280 XLON E0QdHQajKEJD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 340 XLON E0QdHQajKEJH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 214 XLON E0QdHQajKEJJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 545 XLON E0QdHQajKEJw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 545 XLON E0QdHQajKEK1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKEK7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajKEK9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 108 XLON E0QdHQajKEKB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajKEKH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajKEKR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKELa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKELB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajKELc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKELJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajKELR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKELs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:57:56 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKELU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:59:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajKGI3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:59:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajKGIK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:59:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajKGIW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 15:59:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,754.00 88 XLON E0QdHQajKGIs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:00:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajKHKh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:23 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajKI7E

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajKIKz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajKIL1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajKIL7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajKILD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajKILF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajKILH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajKILc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajKILh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 435 XLON E0QdHQajKILM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajKILn

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:01:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajKILq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajKJ6d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajKJ6l

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajKJ6n

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajKJ6r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajKJ6t

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajKJ6y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajKJ70

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajKJ74

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:12 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajKJ76

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:13 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 98 XLON E0QdHQajKJAj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajKKDc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajKKDf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajKKDi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 163 XLON E0QdHQajKKDW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 30 XLON E0QdHQajKKDt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 64 XLON E0QdHQajKKDv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKKEi

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKKEQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKKEs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKKF0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajKKF2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKKF4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajKKF9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajKKFB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 83 XLON E0QdHQajKKFD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKKFK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:52 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajKKFQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajKKGa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajKKGJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKKGU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajKKGY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajKKGh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajKKGk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 100 XLON E0QdHQajKKGm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajKKGr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 35 XLON E0QdHQajKKGu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajKKH2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 89 XLON E0QdHQajKKH4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 12 XLON E0QdHQajKKH6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKKHH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajKKHO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 115 XLON E0QdHQajKKHs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajKKHu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajKKHw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajKKI0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajKKJd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajKKJI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajKKJK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKKJZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajKKJo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 149 XLON E0QdHQajKKK9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKKKL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 135 XLON E0QdHQajKKKr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajKKKz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajKKL7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajKKL9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKLd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKKLF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 96 XLON E0QdHQajKKLJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajKKLL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 57 XLON E0QdHQajKKLN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKLr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajKKLS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajKKLV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajKKLX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKMs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKMx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKN1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajKKN7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajKKN9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajKKNa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajKKNB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKKNd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKNG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajKKNj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 40 XLON E0QdHQajKKNl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajKKNL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajKKNO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 82 XLON E0QdHQajKKNQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKNt



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKNx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKO3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 160 XLON E0QdHQajKKO7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,756.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajKKOB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:02:55 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 177 XLON E0QdHQajKKPU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:07:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 93 XLON E0QdHQajKQlE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:07:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 302 XLON E0QdHQajKQlI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:07:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajKQlX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:07:38 GB00B0SWJX34 8,748.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajKQlZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:10:22 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajKUEp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:10:50 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVEK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:10:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVG7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajKVQa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVQH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajKVQJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajKVQP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajKVQU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVQW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKVQY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVQv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:01 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajKVRu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 176 XLON E0QdHQajKVYM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVYO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajKVZd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajKVZh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 349 XLON E0QdHQajKVZO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajKVZQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 2 XLON E0QdHQajKVZW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajKVZY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:04 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajKVZs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 44 XLON E0QdHQajKVbN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajKVbQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVgK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKVgQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajKVgS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 10 XLON E0QdHQajKVgY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajKVhF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajKVhJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKVhP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 43 XLON E0QdHQajKVl3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajKVwy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 313 XLON E0QdHQajKVx9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 52 XLON E0QdHQajKVxK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajKVxN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 99 XLON E0QdHQajKVxQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 134 XLON E0QdHQajKWJa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:11:43 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajKWJl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajKWnf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 387 XLON E0QdHQajKWnh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 321 XLON E0QdHQajKWoa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajKWoc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 211 XLON E0QdHQajKWoe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 387 XLON E0QdHQajKWop

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 39 XLON E0QdHQajKWor

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 26 XLON E0QdHQajKWp1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKWpd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 361 XLON E0QdHQajKWpO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 133 XLON E0QdHQajKWpQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 387 XLON E0QdHQajKWpV

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 202 XLON E0QdHQajKWpX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajKWpy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKWrv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 42 XLON E0QdHQajKWt5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:12:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajKWt7

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajKZAq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajKZAw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajKZAy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKZB3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 53 XLON E0QdHQajKZB6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajKZBA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajKZBD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajKZBF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajKZBK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:53 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 20 XLON E0QdHQajKZBW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajKZBh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKZBl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajKZBw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajKZC8

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajKZCb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 49 XLON E0QdHQajKZCd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajKZCj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajKZCJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajKZCQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:13:54 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 185 XLON E0QdHQajKZCU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajKbwr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 136 XLON E0QdHQajKbwu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajKbww

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 183 XLON E0QdHQajKbx1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 183 XLON E0QdHQajKbx5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 58 XLON E0QdHQajKbxb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajKbxC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajKbxF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajKbxH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 182 XLON E0QdHQajKbxL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajKbxN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 173 XLON E0QdHQajKbxP

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 80 XLON E0QdHQajKbxT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKbxW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 78 XLON E0QdHQajKbxZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKbxm

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajKbxr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 79 XLON E0QdHQajKbxt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:41 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajKby2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:15:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 179 XLON E0QdHQajKc2C

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 45 XLON E0QdHQajKg0h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajKg0O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 140 XLON E0QdHQajKg0Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajKg12

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajKg14

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 69 XLON E0QdHQajKg16

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 127 XLON E0QdHQajKg1a

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajKg1I

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajKg1O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajKg1Q

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 136 XLON E0QdHQajKg1W

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajKg1Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 104 XLON E0QdHQajKg2F



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 41 XLON E0QdHQajKg2M

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 63 XLON E0QdHQajKg2O

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 50 XLON E0QdHQajKg2S

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKg5x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 5 XLON E0QdHQajKg5z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajKg6j

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajKg6J

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajKg6r

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajKg6T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKg6v

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 145 XLON E0QdHQajKg6Y

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 33 XLON E0QdHQajKg70

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKg72

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:18:05 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 103 XLON E0QdHQajKg7G

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 13 XLON E0QdHQajKhwf

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 60 XLON E0QdHQajKhwh

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 370 XLON E0QdHQajKhwj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 14 XLON E0QdHQajKhwp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajKhws

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 397 XLON E0QdHQajKhwT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajKhwv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 106 XLON E0QdHQajKhwX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:07 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 333 XLON E0QdHQajKhwZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 257 XLON E0QdHQajKidr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 172 XLON E0QdHQajKidv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:19:42 GB00B0SWJX34 8,776.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajKidx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 142 XLON E0QdHQajKj98

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 223 XLON E0QdHQajKj9B

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKj9d

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajKj9N

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 141 XLON E0QdHQajKj9o

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 223 XLON E0QdHQajKj9P

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 136 XLON E0QdHQajKj9T

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 19 XLON E0QdHQajKj9V

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 221 XLON E0QdHQajKj9x

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajKj9z

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,774.00 310 XLON E0QdHQajKjAo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 29 XLON E0QdHQajKjFY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 131 XLON E0QdHQajKjFv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKjFz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:20:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 62 XLON E0QdHQajKkKK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajKkTq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 18 XLON E0QdHQajKkTs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 21 XLON E0QdHQajKkTv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 215 XLON E0QdHQajKkTx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajKkTz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 281 XLON E0QdHQajKkU4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 272 XLON E0QdHQajKkUC

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 9 XLON E0QdHQajKkUE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 263 XLON E0QdHQajKkUG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKkUQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 76 XLON E0QdHQajKkUX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 25 XLON E0QdHQajKkUt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 68 XLON E0QdHQajKkUx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKkV2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 169 XLON E0QdHQajKkV9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKkVB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:21:06 GB00B0SWJX34 8,772.00 225 XLON E0QdHQajKkVN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:28 GB00B0SWJX34 8,764.00 561 XLON E0QdHQajKnK0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 120 XLON E0QdHQajKnYa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajKnYc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajKnYg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajKnYk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 191 XLON E0QdHQajKnYo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 144 XLON E0QdHQajKnYs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 47 XLON E0QdHQajKnYu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 97 XLON E0QdHQajKnYw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 71 XLON E0QdHQajKnYW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:22:31 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajKnZ0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:23:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKpWH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:23:25 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajKpfc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 48 XLON E0QdHQajKqNL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 247 XLON E0QdHQajKqNN

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajKqNY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 79 XLON E0QdHQajKqNa

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 24 XLON E0QdHQajKqNc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 75 XLON E0QdHQajKqNs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 1 XLON E0QdHQajKqNy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:03 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 322 XLON E0QdHQajKqO0

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 121 XLON E0QdHQajKqnG

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 418 XLON E0QdHQajKqnI

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 418 XLON E0QdHQajKqnR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 129 XLON E0QdHQajKqnT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajKqnl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqop

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajKqox

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 87 XLON E0QdHQajKqp6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,762.00 369 XLON E0QdHQajKqoY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKqpM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 8 XLON E0QdHQajKqpS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 6 XLON E0QdHQajKqpt

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqq3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 17 XLON E0QdHQajKqq5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqqA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKqqb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqqg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqqJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajKqqk

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajKqqO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajKqqp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajKqqr

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 84 XLON E0QdHQajKqqR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajKqqT

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajKqqv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 91 XLON E0QdHQajKqqx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKqqX

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajKqqz

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 92 XLON E0QdHQajKqqZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqr6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqrA

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 95 XLON E0QdHQajKqrF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 4 XLON E0QdHQajKqrK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKqrM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,760.00 27 XLON E0QdHQajKqrO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajKqrv

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajKqs9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajKqsF



LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajKqsJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 23 XLON E0QdHQajKqsL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajKqsR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKqsZ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajKqtQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 166 XLON E0QdHQajKqtb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKqth

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 54 XLON E0QdHQajKqto

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:24:20 GB00B0SWJX34 8,758.00 38 XLON E0QdHQajKqtx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:26:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 117 XLON E0QdHQajKunJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:26:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 397 XLON E0QdHQajKunM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:26:19 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 151 XLON E0QdHQajKunQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 3 XLON E0QdHQajKwiS

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:08 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 15 XLON E0QdHQajKwiU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 112 XLON E0QdHQajKwl9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 70 XLON E0QdHQajKwlB

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:10 GB00B0SWJX34 8,752.00 16 XLON E0QdHQajKwlD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyAb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajKyAd

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyAE

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyAj

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajKyAl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyAO

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajKyAQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyAs

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyAU

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 105 XLON E0QdHQajKyAW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyAx

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyB4

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajKyB6

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBb

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBg

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajKyBH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 59 XLON E0QdHQajKyBJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBl

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 22 XLON E0QdHQajKyBL

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBp

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBR

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyBW

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyC3

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajKyC5

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyC9

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 81 XLON E0QdHQajKyCK

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 31 XLON E0QdHQajKyCM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,750.00 66 XLON E0QdHQajKyCQ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 119 XLON E0QdHQajKyDF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 65 XLON E0QdHQajKyDc

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:57 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 73 XLON E0QdHQajKyDe

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 184 XLON E0QdHQajKyNo

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 330 XLON E0QdHQajKyNq

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 150 XLON E0QdHQajKyNu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 72 XLON E0QdHQajKyNw

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 272 XLON E0QdHQajKyNy

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 238 XLON E0QdHQajKyO2

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:58 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 147 XLON E0QdHQajKyOY

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:27:59 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 147 XLON E0QdHQajKyQu

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:28:02 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 101 XLON E0QdHQajKybM

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:29:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 461 XLON E0QdHQajL0fD

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:29:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 437 XLON E0QdHQajL0fF

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:29:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 435 XLON E0QdHQajL0fH

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:29:00 GB00B0SWJX34 8,746.00 292 XLON E0QdHQajL0fJ

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:29:37 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 123 XLON E0QdHQajL1z1

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:29:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 11 XLON E0QdHQajL24h

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC 16/03/2026 16:29:40 GB00B0SWJX34 8,744.00 465 XLON E0QdHQajL24j
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